11/27/23, 3:52 PM

Class IRC RACERS

Jubatus
TON TON
Vivace
Juniper
Jarhead
PEP

Be Free
Dimm
Kon Tiki

Corona
Time Out

Janissah

MLT 311

MLT 274

MLT 7387

MLT 135

MLT 7991

MNLT 92

MLT 1313

MLT 4515

MLT 217

MLT
14444

MLT 3336
MLT 58

Race Comino Race

Cape 31
Dufour 44
Reflex 38
J92

J109

J92

J112

First 4515
Dufour 455

B&C46

Elan 350

Sun Odyssey
45

Sean Borg

Jonathan Gambin

Andrew Agius Delicata/Matthew
Gabriele

Brian Flahive
Jarhead Foundation
Mark Camilleri
Huelsey Horst

Kevin Pisani Zammit
Ferdinand Grech

Sara Baldwin/Luis Azzopardi
Mario Sant

Mario Debono

Race Results

Comino Race
26/11/2023 - 26/11/2023

Race Results

Start 26/11/2023 09:00:00

Sean Borg

Jonathan Gambin

Andrew Agius
Delicata

Brian Flahive
Claudio Bugeja
Mark Camilleri
Huelsey Horst

Kevin Pisani Zammit
Ferdinand Grech

Luis Azzopardi
Mario Sant

Mario Debono

file:///C:/Users/durra/Desktop/2311 Comino race_18 IRC_Comino%2520Race_results.html

Distance NM
IR1 09:00:00
IR1 09:00:00
IR2 | 09:00:00
IR2 09:00:00
IR2 09:00:00
IR2 | 09:00:00
IR1 09:00:00
IRC | 09:00:00
IRC | 09:00:00
IR1 09:00:00
IR2 09:00:00
IRC | 09:00:00

Scoring ToT - Custom

+0
13:40:07
+0
13:46:47
+0
14:11:02
+0
14:37:20
+0
14:31:25
+0
14:47:16
+0
14:27:23
+0
14:45:29
+0
15:09:34

DNS
DNS
DNS

04:40:07

04:46:47

05:11:02

05:37:20

05:31:25

05:47:16

05:27:23

05:45:29

06:09:34

05:17:06

05:17:28

05:18:11

05:22:29

05:33:24

05:34:04

05:44:44

05:51:01

06:09:34

Updated 27/11/2023 15:52:30

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC
RMYC
RMYC

1.1320

1.1070

1.0230

0.9560

1.0060

0.9620

1.0530

1.0160

1.0000

1.1930
1.0120
0.9770

m



